
 

ICOC Subcommittee Members as of August 2023

Application Review Subcommittee

Dan Bernal

Maria Bonneville

Anne-Marie Duliege

Ysabel Duron

Mark Fischer-Colbrie

Fred Fisher

Elena Flowers

Judy Chou

Le Ondra Clark Harvey

David Higgins

Vito Imbasciani

Steve Juelsgaard

Rich Lajara

Christine Miaskowski

Lauren Miller Rogen

Adriana Padilla

Joe Panetta

Marvin Southard

Karol Watson

Kevin Xu

Communications Subcommittee

Ysabel Duron (Chair)

Maria Bonneville (Co-Chair)

Kim Barrett

George Blumenthal

Le Ondra Clark Harvey

Elena Flowers 

Larry Goldstein

David Higgins

Vito Imbasciani

Linda Malkas

Christine Miaskowski

Lauren Miller Rogen

Science Subcommittee

Lawrence Goldstein (Chair)

Mark Fischer-Colbrie  

(Co-Chair)

Haifaa Abdulhaq

Maria Bonneville

Deborah Deas

Elena Flowers

Judy Gasson

David Higgins

Vito Imbasciani

Pat Levitt

Shlomo Melmed

Christine Miaskowski

Karol Watson

Keith Yamamoto

Finance Subcommittee

TBD (Chair)

Haifaa Abdulhaq

Maria Bonneville

Linda Boxer

Anne-Marie Duliege

Vito Imbasciani

Steve Juelsgaard

Shlomo Melmed

Joe Panetta

Michael Stamos

Governance Subcommittee

Judy Gasson (Chair)

Pat Levitt (Co-Chair)

Kim Barrett

Dan Bernal

George Blumenthal

Maria Bonneville

Linda Boxer

Anne-Marie Duliege

Elena Flowers

Vito Imbasciani

Steve Juelsgaard

Linda Malkas

Adriana Padilla

                

IP/Industry Subcommittee

Stephen Juelsgaard (Chair)

Mohamed Abousalem (Co-Chair)

Kim Barrett

Maria Bonneville

Judy Chou

Anne-Marie Duliege

Lawrence Goldstein

Vito Imbasciani

Shlomo Melmed

Joe Panetta

Michael Stamos

Karol Watson



ICOC Working Groups and Task Force Members as of August 2023

Accessibility and Affordability 

Working Group

Maria Bonneville (Chair)

Dan Bernal

Ann Boynton 

James DeBenedetti 

Dana Dornsife 

Ted Goldstein 

David Higgins 

Vito Imbasciani

Harlan Levine 

Pat Levitt 

Adriana Padilla 

Ammar Qadan

Maheswari Senthil

David Serrano Sewell

Adrienne Shapiro

Standards Working Group

Jeff Kahn (Co-Chair)

Fred Fisher (Co-Chair)

Le Ondra Clark Harvey

Elena Flowers

Benhur Lee

Melissa Lopes

Christine Miaskowski

Karen Rommelfanger

Janet Rossant 

Rayne Rouce

Krishanu Saha

Akshay Sharma

Sharon Terry

John Wagner

Karol E. Watson

Task Force on Neuroscience 

and Medicine

Lawrence Goldstein (Chair)

Le Ondra Clark Harvey

Maria Bonneville

Mark Fischer-Colbrie

Fred Fisher

Judy Gasson

David Higgins

Vito Imbasciani

Steve Juelsgaard

Pat Levitt

Lauren Miller Rogen

Marvin Southard

Keith Yamamoto
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